Type AXLH capacitors are a new generation of high performance
aluminum electrolytic capacitors rated up to 2000 hours at 150 ºC.
They are designed for applications that place high demands on a
capacitor.  The capacitor’s outstanding features include low ESR, low
leakage current, a long shelf life and a high ripple current capability.
Highlights
- 150 °C Operating Temperature
- Up to 28 Amps RMS Continuous Ripple Current

Part Number
Case
Size
D x L
Max. ESR
100 Hz/+20°C
Max. ESR
100 kHz/+20°C
Rated
Ripple Current
≥ 5kHz/+125°C
Maximum
Ripple Current
≥ 5kHz/+125°C
(µF) (%) (mm)  (mΩ)  (mΩ) (A) (A)
2200 -10/+30 25 AXLH222P025ED 20 x 27 50 25 7.1 9.1
3300 -10/+30 25 AXLH332P025EH 20 x 35 34 17 8.9 11.3
4700 -10/+30 25 AXLH472P025EL 20 x 43 25 13 10.3 13.1
1500 -10/+30 40 AXLH152P040ED 20 x 27 57 22 7.3 9.3
2200 -10/+30 40 AXLH222P040EH 20 x 35 41 17 8.9 11.2
2700 -10/+30 40 AXLH272P040EL 20 x 43 32 13 10.1 12.8
470 -10/+30 63 AXLH471P063ED 20 x 27 125 32 5.5 7.0
680 -10/+30 63 AXLH681P063EH 20 x 35 87 23 6.9 8.7
900 -10/+30 63 AXLH901P063EL 20 x 43 67 18 8.1 10.2
Type AXLH -40 ºC to +150 ºC
High Temperature Axial Leaded Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Outline Drawings & Dimensions Table
Size Code